
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

85 

3 

5 

05 

9 

33 

75 

7 

57 

86 

8 

67 

192 

72 

61 

77 

2 

52 

6 

16 

49 

10 

30 

23 

32 

27 

11 

99 

26 

07 

12 

22 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

10 

11 

12 

13 

11 

6 

12 

14 

Name 

David H. Livingston, Jr. 

Tyler O'Connor 

Joe Colasacco 

Baylor Griffin 

F Russell Strate, Jr. 

Ayrton Ori 

Donald Baggett 

Ray Rivard 

Chris Smith 

Kevin Brumbaugh 

George Bugg 

John W. Walbran 

John Homan 

Andrew Whitston 

Jonathan Weisheit 

Rick Shields 

Zachary Whitston 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Ray Qualls 

Chuck McAbee 

Megan Gilkes 

Sherman Engler 

Donnie Isley 

Charlie Rogers 

Raymond Boyer 

Burton  Kyle August 

Russell Fredericks 

Gregory Bruns 

Andy Brumbaugh 

Calvin Stewart 

Jeremy Grenier 

Laura Hayes 

Best Tm 

2:01.822 

2:01.833 

2:01.873 

2:02.480 

2:05.398 

2:05.503 

2:05.955 

2:06.374 

2:06.630 

2:06.889 

2:11.590 

2:14.606 

2:15.721 

2:16.681 

2:16.962 

2:17.023 

2:18.520 

2:19.207 

2:19.538 

2:19.685 

2:19.734 

2:20.037 

2:20.064 

2:20.248 

2:25.333 

2:25.621 

2:25.699 

2:27.359 

Diff 

0.011 

0.051 

0.658 

3.576 

3.681 

4.133 

4.552 

4.808 

5.067 

9.768 

12.784 

13.899 

14.859 

15.140 

15.201 

16.698 

17.385 

17.716 

17.863 

17.912 

18.215 

18.242 

18.426 

23.511 

23.799 

23.877 

25.537 

Best Speed 

96.633 

96.624 

96.592 

96.114 

93.877 

93.799 

93.462 

93.152 

92.964 

92.774 

89.460 

87.455 

86.737 

86.128 

85.951 

85.913 

84.984 

84.565 

84.364 

84.275 

84.246 

84.063 

84.047 

83.937 

81.000 

80.840 

80.797 

79.887 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

6 

3 

5 

2 

6 

2 

4 

5 

5 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make/Model 

2014 Spectrum 14H 

2011 Mygale SJ11 

2004 Van Dieman FF 

2011 Mygale Mygale 

2009 Scorpion S-1 

2012 Mygale Mygale 

1994 Swift DB6-1 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Honda 

2005 NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

2010 Novakar J10 F6 

1997 Protoform P2 

2011 JK Technologies XP-1 XP-1 

VDF 

2000 Protoform P2 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

2003 Protoform  P3 

2005 QRE Invader 

1995 BRD 

1994 Protoform Vee 

1999 Agitator 016 

1995 Protoform P2 

2014 Spectrum 

1991 Mysterian FV 

protoform p3 

1993 Vorscha GB3 

1998 RF-98 RF-98 

2014 Novakar Blade F600 

2011 Citation Formula F 

1985 Caracal D Silver Bullet 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

New Hartford CT 

Greenwich CT 

Tampa FL 

Alden NY 

Orlando FL 

Berkeley Lake GA 

Macomb MI 

Lexington SC 

Somerset KY 

Toney AL 

Saint Louis MO 

Ashburn VA 

Neenah WI 

Baltimore MD 

Bridgeville PA 

Austin TX 

Moore SC 

Reisterstown MD 

Sykesville MD 

Richmond Hill ON 

Adger AL 

Fletcher NC 

Pittsboro NC 

Bellingham MA 

Webster NY 

Northport NY 

Moore SC 

Elgin SC 

Novi MI 

The Villages FL 

Feltcher NC 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

2018 Spring Sprints Supertour 

Group 03 

Group 3 Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:59:36 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

4/14/2018 09:25 

Qual 2


